RELEASED

PANTIBERTERS

	SIDE ONE GUILLIA MAR 0 5 1992
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	API NO. 15055-20,949
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	County Finney FROM CONFIDENT
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	C SE NE Sec. 18 Twp. 225 Rge. 33 X West
perator: License # 5210	3300' Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: Lebsack Oil Production, Inc.	660 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
Address P.O. Box 489	(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.
Address	Lease Name Garden City v Well # 1-18
	Field Name Unknown
City/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601	Producing FormationMississippian
urchaser: Koch	Elevation: Ground KB KB 2899'
perator Contact Person: Rex Curtis	
Phone (913) 625-3046	Total Depth 4830' PBTD
ontroctors Names all and a land	5280
Contractor: Name: Abercrombie Drilling, Inc.	4620
License: 51AIE (0FL-C5-51/02/ COMMAND 3630
License: 5422 SIAIE Colorist: Steve McClain/Wayne Lebsack	3300
esignate Type of Completion	AR - 1 1001 - 2640 N
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	1980
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	SERVATION OF/ISIO
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.	990
<u> </u>	660
f OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator: N/A	5280 4950 4950 4620 3960 3960 3960 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 198
Well Name:	•
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	
rilling Method:	If yes, show depth set 2026 • Fee
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	1
12-11-90 12-21-90 1/ 7/9 1	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2026
pud Date Date Reached ID Completion Date	feet depth to surface : W/ Thissex H-125 sx cmt
INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate	and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 day	ys of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and
82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3	l be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all
wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with	this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4
form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120 o	
	<u> </u>
ill requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations prom with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	ulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ignature Songrasie Por Tra	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
11 2 1 1	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
	C Drillers Timelon Received
ubscribed and sworn to before me this 280 day of $\frac{1}{100}$	bnupry.
	Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
Intary Public	KGS Plug Other

Date ___ Subscribed and sworn to before me this 280 day of Feb Notary Public IN ATOM UNITED TO THE EVEN OF COMME D. Rex Curtis Date Commission Expires

NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas

Appolitment Explice 93

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

(Specify)

CONFIDENTIAL

SIDE TWO

Operator Name	bsack Oil	Production, In	C. Lease Name	<u>Garder</u>	City	Well#	1~18
•		East	County	ri nnesr	-		
sec. 18 Twp. 229	Rge. 33	West	- T	Inney			
	e tool open a , bottom hole		nd shut-in pres	ssures, wheth	her shut-in pre	ssure read	hed static level,
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		⊠ _{Yes} □ _{No}			Formation Desc	ription	
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	⊠ Yes □ No			k Log	Sample	
Cores Taken		Tes No	Name Anhydr	ite.	1992•	2010	Ω m) *
Electric Log Run		🛛 Yes 🗆 No		r Shale	3798	2010	,
(Submit Copy.)		,	Lansin		384 2 1		
			BZKC	5	4318		
			Marmat	on	4341 •		
			Cherok		4458		
			Morrow	Sd	4673 '		
				sippian	4692		
			St. Lo		4758		
				and	4767 <u>'</u> 4810 '		
		CASING RECORD	M T	sed	4010.		
	Report al	ll strings set-conduct			production, et	c .	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12½"	8-5/0	28#	253'	60-40pozmi	175	2%qel 3%cc
Production	7-7/8	5-1/2"	74#	48281	Prem /Plu	375	1/4#Flooel
	<u> </u>	- -		ļ	HOMCO, Ta		2%cc
					ł . <u></u>	. = -	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	N RECORD ge of Each Interval Pe	erforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth
3	4764	- 701		500/gal	15% FE & 50	00/gal	4764 - 70
				Diesel/	2 gal. HyF		
				20/gal z	ylëne		— i
				_			
-						-	
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	set At 4789¶	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} ☐	No	
Date of First Produc		ng Method Flowing [2	Pumping G	as Lift []	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas 45	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity 29
Disposition of Gas:		MET	HOD OF COMPLET	ION		P	roduction Interval
Vented Sold					Dually Completed	d Commi	ingled
(If vented, sub	mit AUU-18.)	Other	(Specify)			_	

Drill Stem Test No. 1

Interval: (4400' to 4440') Formations tested: Marmaton Limestone

ORIGINAL

		-	·
Period =,==== !HSP		Pressure Data	Description
IFP	30 min		A weak blow in the bucket increased to 2".
ISIP	30 min		Not stabilized in 30*.
FFP	30 min	49 - 61	Weak blow increasing only to 1/2* in the bucket.
FSIP	60 min		Close to stabilization.
FIISP			Continue (ASS) (Continue Continue Conti
Recover	ed: 30'	of Slightly oi oil on top of	l spotted mud, with a show of
2012021	*****		

Drill Stem Test No. 2

Interval: (4650' to 4685') to a to April - Rormstion: Morrow Sandstone

Period

Pressure Data (Description

butti tit Littie.

tool could not get to bottom. The state of

Drill Stem Test No. 3

Interval: (4694' to 4812') Formations tested: Mississippian/St. Louis (Pressure readings below are office readings)

Period	Time =====	Pressure Data	Description
IFP.	30 min	108 - 237	A weak blow increased off the bottom in 14 minutes.
ISIP	30 min	865	Still building slightly. (p* extrapolated ISIP = 938)
FFP	30 min	219 - 260	An 8" blow increased to off the bottom in 3 minutes.
FSIP	60 min	851	Still building slightly. (p*/extrapolated FSIP = 917)
CUCD	•	2251	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Recovered:

3300' of Gas in the pipe. ' 425' of Clean gassy oil. 180' of Oil and gas cut mud (49% mud, 17% oil, 34% gas). 90' of Oil and gas cut mud (49% mud, 32% oil, 19% gas).

No water recovered. BHT = 115 deg.

483-2627, Russell, Kansas Ph Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812 Phone Ness City N 2798 842 IAL

LLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. No. 7192

Home Office P. O. Box 31

Russell, Kansas 67665

Called Out On Location Job Start Twp. Range Finish County State Location for end 410 6 Well No. Owner To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. Type Job You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Hole Size Charge Depth brack Ol No dution To Tbg. Size Depth Street Drill Pipe Depth The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or Tool Depth Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint Purchase Order No. Minimum Press Max. Displace Meas Line CEMENT Perf. Amount 60/00 Ordered **EQUIPMENT** Consisting of Common No. Cementer Poz. Mix Pumptrk Helper Gel. No. Cementer MAR - 1 1991 Chloride Helper Pumptrk Quickset Box Driver Bulktrk Bulktrk Driver Sales Tax Handling DEPTH of Job Mileage Reference: Sub Total Total Sub Total Floating Equipment Remarks: 1000

INVOICE

W.C.CRAIG

GARD

LIBE ACCT.

504660

ORIGINAL IBURTON SERVICES

P.O. BOX 951046 EASED DALLAS, TX 75375-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

07587

MICH CALL INVOICENO. MAR 0 504669

		A Halliburion Co	ompany J			043035	TRMP	1-4:1,990_
WELL LEASE NO./PLANT	NAME	WELL/F	PLANT LOCATION	1	STATE	04-30-35 ₀ WELLIPI	LANTOWNE	?
DEN CITY 1-18		FINNEY			KS	SAME		
SERVICE LOCATION		TRACTOR		JOB PURPO	SE		TICKET DATE	
ERAL	ABERCROM	IBIE	CEMENT	PRODUCTI	ON C	ASING	12/2	1/1990
NO. CUSTOMER	AGENT	VENDOR NO.	CU	ISTOMER P.O. N	UMBER	SHIPPED	VIA	FILE NO.

LEBSACK OIL PRODUCERS INC BOX 489 HAYS, KS 67601 DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 2050 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

PRICE REF. NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
PRICING AR	EA - MID CONTINENT		•			
000-117	MILEAGE	€ 5	MI	2.35	199.75	
		1	UNT	i I		
000-118	MILEAGE SURCHARGE-CEMENT-LAND	85	MI	.40	34.00	
		1	TNU			
007-013	MULT STAGE CEMENTING-1ST STAGE	4838	FT	1,260.00	-1,260.00	
001-016		· 1	THU			
007-161	MULT STAGE CEMENTING-ADD STAGE	1	STG	950.00	950.00	
	,	1	TNU	,		
· 12A	GUIDE SHOE - 5 1/2" 8RD THD.	1	EΛ	104.00	104.00	n
825.205						
24A	INSERT FLOAT VALVE - 5 1/2"8RD	1	ĒΛ	83.00	83.00	ħ
815.1925	·					
: 27	FILL-UP UNIT 5 1/2"-6 5/8"	. 1	EA	30.00	30.00	•
815.1931						
40	CENTRALIZER 5-1/2" MODEL S-4	6	EA	44.00	264,00	٨
807.9302						
66	FASGRIP LIMIT CLAMP 5 1/2"	1	EA	`11.30	11.30	*
807.6403 320	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	•	EΛ	00.00	00.00	•
800.8883	· ·	1	EA	90.00	90.00	***
350	HALLIBURTON WELD-A		LB	11.00	11.00	ft
· 890.1080		1	LD	11.00	11.00	
71	MULT STAGE CMTP-5-1/2 APD	MECEIVED 1	ΕA	2,450.00	2,450.00	4
813.8030	MULT STAGE CMTR-5-1/2 8RD STATE COL	PORATION COMMISSI	3.7.	2,450.00	2,430.00	
75 .	PLUG SET 5 1/2"	1	EA	400.00	400.00	*
812.0162	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	R - 1 1991				
007-203	MULT STAGE CEMENTING-ADD HRS	7	HR	. 165.00	1,155.00	
	• CONU.	RVATION DIVISION 1	EA		-,,,,,,,,,	
504-043	PREMIUM CEMENT	Suita, Kansas 125	SK	6.85	856.25	A
508-002	POTASSIUM CHLORIDE	350	LB	. 25	87.50	ŧ
508-101	THIXSET COMPONENT A	117	LB	5.35	625.95	*
508-103	THIXSET COMPONENT B	30	LB	7.45	223.50	ń
	1					
	**** CONTINUED	N NEXT PAG	E **	Λα Α ∴		

INVOICE

WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME

P.O. BOX 951046

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

DALLAS, TXMAR 395 19976

TICKET DATE

INVOICE NO. FROM CONFIDENTIFIC A Halliburton Company 043025 | 12/21/1990 \ L_WELL/PLANT LOCATION WELL/PLANT OWNER STATE

GARDEN CITY 1-18 FINNEY KS SAME JOB PURPOSE CONTRACTOR SERVICE LOCATION

LIBERAL	4	ABERCROM	1B I E	CEMI	ENT PRODUCTION CA	SING	12/2	1/1990
ACCT NO.	CUSTOMER A	GENT	VENDOR NO.		CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER	SHIPPED	AIV (FILE NO.
E04660	W C CDATC					COMPANY	TOUCE	07597

504660 | W.C. CRAIG COMPANY TRUCK

> LEBSACK OIL PRODUCERS INC BOX 489 HAYS, KS 67601

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE **SUITE 2050** OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

PRICE REF. NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
504-050	PREMIUM PLUS CEMENT	50	SK	7.08	354.00 *
504-120	HALL. LIGHT -PREMIUM PLUS	200		6.29	1,258.00 ^
507-210	FLOCELE	50	LB	1.30	65.00
509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	1	sk	25.75	25.75 *
500-307	MILEAGE SURCHARGE-CEMENT MAT.	948.12	TMI	.10	94.81
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	380	CFT	1.10	418.00 *
500-306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	948.12	TMI	.75	711.09
		•			
•	INVOICE SUBTOTAL				11,761.90
, ,	DISCOUNT-(SPECIAL)				1,176.21-
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES	TAX			308.61
•	*-SEWARD COUNTY SALE				72.63
ı					
	•				
•					
• **					
		07.5	E30	FIVED	
•		STATE	Co Jak	THE COMMISSION	
		N	IAR –	1 1991	
	,	OG _N	ນຄົນ. ບ	OF DIVISION	
•			HC	Kansas	
4	·			, ,	
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THI	S AMOUNT ==	===		\$10,966.93

2

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

A Division of Halliburton Company

WORK ORDER CONTRACT -

RELEASED

DOOL OF HEADTERN

FORM 1908 R-7

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

	INVOIDER	иск и т!	NO.42	<u> </u>	02	5
_						=

DISTRICT Liberal, KS CICINAL				ROM C	ONFICE	2-21-	90
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: LEBS ACK AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	0.1 P	aburt	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
VELL NO. 1-18 LEASE Goodies City STATE COUNTY F. AREY STATE		SEC	18	TWP	225		IGE <u>334</u>
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS							
ORMATION TYPETYPE	L CINISITE	NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW, P.S.J.
ORMATION HICKNESS TO TO	CASING	n	15.5	5/2	K.B.	17.50	
ACKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER					4858	
OTAL DEPTH 4/830 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING		(A)				
ORE HOLE	OPEN HOLE		ert 	D.U.T	00/0	2071	SHOTS/FT.
NITIAL PROD: OIL BPD, H2O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	ONS	P)				
RESENT PROD: OIL	PERFORATION	ONS					
RESENT FROD: OIL BPD, FRO BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	ons	·				
REVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE							. #{
REATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING	•						20KCL
let Stone + 2005KS At LT, WI, The	F/0 + 5	USIS P	+ 270 6	0 6	and 5	toge	

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS; SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer gorees:

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's detault in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ altomeys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount.) of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against! any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The terms "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's regigence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect. In the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, Indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall, not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servints of all of them.

- That because of the uncortainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on lacts and supporting services furnished by others, Hattiburton is unable to guarantee the offectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton personnel, will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in Interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be tiable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrents only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are from defects in workmanship and materials. DIERU AHE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OH IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE SIALLD IN THE IMMEDIALELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's lichibity and Customer's exclusive returnly in any, cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items, in no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are fost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton; the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this control Co

LHAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

MAR - 6 1991

CUSTOMER

production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

WELL NO. 1777 LEASE Cantilla C. 14 TICKET NO. L. BELEASED HALLIDUKI UN DEKARED **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER GOBSNIK O. 1 Prod, PAGE NO. JOB TYPE 51/2 1, 5, 0 U, FORM 2013 R-2 RATE VOLUME-PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION OF ALEIUEIN ... TUBING CASING CALLED OUT 16.30 ON LOCATION - Loying Down DP. 11:00 Hook up to Circ 15t 5 10ge

Hook up to Coment

100 Mix + Pump Coment

Shut Down Wesh Pumps Liver

Deep Plug

1400 Stort Dign King the

4006 Shut Drive w/ ATTA ARL IN Play Ordnot Land

O Float Holding - Oreg Opening Tool

1250 Deep Tool

Hook-up Rig to Circulate

Plug Past + Mouse Ible

2nd Stage

Hook up Coment Ind Stage Hook up to Cice 15+ 5 rage 22:35 23:05 25 31.8 2 23:10 23:22 23:25 3 117 23:27 21:00 10.03 pu. 20 10:30 4,5 00,10 2nd Stage Hookup Conert and stuge CUIST 6 85.7 2 01:00 To S. Aut Down Work Maps + Lives 01.12 Deop Plug 100/s00 Stort Displacement 500/sin Plug Landad - Tool Closed 0/113 5 51 01115 01,24 Released Bork -OK 01125 Thanks C. Down The

STATE OF .

MAR - 6 1991

FIELD OFFICE

		ALLIBURTON SERVICES	SUMMA	RY	' HALLIBURTON LOCATION	1. been	رر/،	Ks,		B	ILLED ON	EJ.S	ASED 5-
FIELD	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		UR		A / TWB	L DATA		COUNTY_	•		M. Tate		·\$5400
ب 		* *	171	707	NZIT		NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROML		2	MAXIMUM PSI
FORMATIO				'E		CASING 2	N	15.5	5/2	K.B.			ALLICOMVETE
	N THICKNES		,FROM	70.		LINER		2 /61/2		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	48	10	
INITIAL PR		BPD, WAT				TURING		, p. 10	 		1-7-		', -
PRESENT	PROD: OIL.	BPD. WAT		GA5	MCF	OPEN HOLE	L	19EH	0.14	00	के ठ	071	" SHOTS/FT.
COMPLETI	ON DATE	Mut	TYPE	МИЪ Ұ	л	PERFORATIO	NS.	· İser	D. D.	001 6	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	3
PACKER T	YPE		6ET (NT		PERFORATIO			 -	<u> </u>	 -		· • ·
воттом н	OLE TEMP		PRESSURE		1830	PERFORATIO		4(1)	<u> </u>		+		 _,
MISC, DAT	A	. ;\\	TQTAL	DEPTH_	108	DATA	-	3. 4	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
			ACCESSORIES	i,	noe	CALLED OUT	<u> </u>	ON, LOC	71-76	JOB STARTE	D ₁ - 90	108	COMPLETED
	TYPE	AND SIZE	OTY.		' MAKE	- /2 -21-9	10	DATE	21-76	DATE	/- / <u>C</u>	DATI	2-22-90
FERRI CO	WE	1/1/1/14	: :	1/2	wc6	TIME 06	' 7A	- 4 13	1.00	TIME 22	25 .		01:25
		10 PT	/	T		TIME OB	, , 0		ONNEL AN			TIME	01,23
CURE CUE			^ ` , —	-	weo	· –		NAME '	ONNEL AN				·
GUIDE SHO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ouco	C. DAU			777	UNIT NO. 6			LOCATION
CENTRALIZ	~~ ~	5/2	. 6		NCC5	C. DAU	7:5	7/	322	37450		1	1
воттом Р	المن عادا	. v. pus 5/.	2 	140	wc O			10	2.555	PKUP		116	been jks,
TOP PLUG				1		14. K.p.	11.75 6	<u>e C</u>	21373	75474	-		16 (1
	sertuj				weo	7) 41		12	40 50	PCM			, , ,
DACHER .	Fos 6#	p 5/3		HO	weo	D. Phi	<u>ן א א</u>	<u> </u>	0978	OUK			•
	ort bs	<u> 4 51/2</u>		Ho	٥٧٠					5692		140	gotony r
		MAT	ERIALS		<u>.</u>	BOCO	<u>ر</u>	<u>, 0</u>	9366	BUK			
TREAT. FLU	مار	·	DENSITY	-	O LB/GAL-AP	ı <u>,</u>				530	3		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
. A DISPL FLU	1D	·	DENISTY		LB/GAL-AP			6.00]		. ' •	
PROP. TYPI	· ·	SIZE	·	LÉ		<u> </u>		1.70				_	
PROF. TYPI	<u> </u>		·	L.	· , · .			- Transfer	·]		•	
AGID TYPE					% <u>,</u>								i
ACID TYPE			, GAL		%			4.17			J		•
ACID TYPE		<u> </u>	-GAL		%			ن . د محمد ا					
SURFACTA			GAL	IN		DEPARTMENT		Cem	ont		·		·
NE AGENT			GAL	IN		DESCRIPTION		. 1					
FLUID LOS	S ADD. TYPE		GALLB	IN				5/	2 L.S	. O.U.	-		,
	GENT TYPE_		SAL-LO		••	_		,					
	AGENT TYPE		CYCF!!\EU	IN									
BREAKER T		STATE COL	SAL-LB.	3:07)		JOB DONE TH	RU: TI	UBING 🔲	CAS	SING 🔽	ANNULU		TBG/ANN.
	AGENT TYPE			ALLB.				. '	1 -	<u> </u>			
		MAS				CUSTOMER	X	41			<u> </u>		
	ALLS TYPE	- 131,41		PTY		REPRESENTAT	IVE 27		<u> </u>	 	7	-	
OTHER		Cu.	2.0.7	<u> </u>		HALLIBURTON		Park			COPIE		
OTHER				-	CEMEN	ROTARAGO ATAG TV					REQUE	STED_	
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADDIT	الله التاب TIVES الم			YIE CU.F1		MIXED LBS:/GAL.
,			P	B	10241			17.74			1		
	125	THIXSET	- 		590 K.C			_ `.			1.4	}	14.5
2	200	Lt. WT	$\frac{\rho_{+}}{\rho_{r}}$	B	115 F/0						1 2		7.5
	50	Neat_		9	970 CC	1					1.3.	<u> </u>	11.8
		 	-	 	 -		ان				+		
	<u> </u>	PRESSURES	IN PSI		SLIM	MARY		-*	YOLU	MES	Т		L
RCULATIN	4G		DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH: BBL.	-GAL			TYPE.			
REAKDOW			MAXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN:		· ·): BBL-G/	ر ال	ST STAGE
VERAGE_			ACTURE GRADIENT			TREATMENT: 88						- A L	5 400
,								1/2	1 4	Disi	r: BBL.4	2) C	2
SHUT-IN: IN	SIANT	HYDRAULIC I	HORSEPOWER	_15·MIN		CEMENT SLURRY				0	1	-77	477 AG
		A1				TOTAL VOLUME:	BBLG	AL()	REMA	RKS	-1-5+0	700	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
ORDERED_		· AVERAGE RA	ATES IN BPM	USED '		F-14		10:					
					•	Flant			, /				
FREATING_		DISPL_	EFT IN PIPE	VERALL		11/119	UL	NOT.	ford-a	157	_5.C%	92	